10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

SPARK ALLIANCE JAZZ
10:30am - 11:15am

SPARK ALLIANCE
HIP HOP

11:15am - 11:45am

Privates

11:00am-12:00pm

Pre-Primary Hip Hop  Ages
3-5 Almost Full

12:00pm - 1:00pm

ELITE/COLLECTIVE
ALLIANCE

Privates Contemporary Co FULL
12:45pm - 2:00pm
5 Collective Alliance Tech
Privates

FULL. by assessment only

2:00pm - 3:00pm

Privates

3:00pm - 4:00pm

Saturday

Monday

4:00 PM | K-Pop Ages 10+ (Beg)

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

4:00pm-5:00pm

Tuesday

SOUL ERA

5:00pm - 6:00pm

Privates

5:00pm - 6:00pm

Collective Alliance Ballet

by assessment only

4:30pm - 6:00pm

Hip Hop Ages 6+ (Beg/Int)

5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday

Pre-Pointe/Pointe
(by assessment only)

4:00pm - 5:00pm

Wednesday Thursday
Jazz/Acro Ages 9+
. s Ballet Ages 5-7 Hip Hop Age 9+
4w - GHepem Almost Full! (Beg/Int)
*New* Industry
Tap Teen (Int/Adv) 4:45pm - 5:30pm 4:30-5:30pm Choreography Teen HH
(Beg/Int)

5:30pm-6:30pm

SOUL ERA Tech

6:00pm - 7:00pm

Hip Hop Teen (Adv)
Almost Full

6:00pm - 7:00pm

7:00pm - 8:00pm

Hip Hop Ages 12+ (Int).
FULL

Elite Alliance Ballet

by assessment only

6:00pm - 7:30pm

Collective Alliance Lyrical

6:00pm - 7:00pm

Elite Alliance Tech FULL
by only

Privates

7:00pm - 8:00pm

7-8pm

Ballet 1 Ages 10+
(Beg/Int)

1 of 2 classes

8:00pm - 9:15pm

Elite Alliance Lyrical  FULL

8:00pm - 9:00pm

**Classes may be cancelled or changed due to enrollment numbers

Ballet 1 Ages 10+
2 of 2 classes
5:30pm - 6:45pm

IContemporary Teen(Beg/Int)
*must take Ballet class

6:45pm - 7:45pm

Elite Alliance Jazz FULL

5:30pm - 7:00pm

5:00pm - 6:00pm

Commercial Hip Hop
Teen (Int/Adv)

6:00pm - 7:00pm FULL

Elite Alliance Ballet

(by assessment only)

5:00pm - 6:30pm

Privates

Collective Alliance Ballet

Kaitlin Private 5
30 - 6:30 pm

URBAN ERA FULL NEW ERA FULL (by assessment only) Kaitlin Private  6:30-7:
30 pm
7:00pm - 8:30pm 7:00pm - 8:30pm 6:30pm - 8:00pm
Privates
7:30-8:30 pm




