UDC 2021- 2022 Fall/Winter Classes													
	Tuesday Sept 7th, 202												
	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		
10:00 AM		-											
10.00 AW													
10:30 AM											SPARK ALLIANCE JAZZ 10:30am - 11:15am		
11:00 AM											SPARK ALLIANCE HIP HOP	Privates	
11:30 AM											11:15am - 11:45am	11:00am-12:00pm	
12:00 PM											Pre-Primary Hip Hop Ages 3-5 Almost Full		
12:30 PM											12:00pm - 1:00pm	ELITE/COLLECTIVE ALLIANCE	
1:00 PM											Privates	Contemporary Co FULL	
1:30 PM												12:45pm - 2:00pm	
2:00 PM											Privates	Collective Alliance Tech FULL. by assessment only	
2:30 PM												2:00pm - 3:00pm	
3:00 PM												Privates	
3:30 PM												3:00pm - 4:00pm	
	Monday Tuesda			esdav	Wed	nesday	Thursday		Frid	Friday		Saturday	
	Monday		Tuesuay		Wednesday		inuisuay				Odta	luuy	
4:00 PM	K-Pop Ages 10+ (Beg)				Jazz/Acro Ages 9+				Pre-Pointe/Pointe				
4:30 PM	4:00pm-5:00pm		Collective Alliance Ballet		4:00pm - 5:15pm	Ballet Ages 5-7	Hip Hop Age 9+ (Beg/Int)		(by assessment only) 4:00pm - 5:00pm				
5:00 PM	SOUL ERA	Privates	by assessment only	Hip Hop Ages 6+ (Beg/Int)	Tap Teen (Int/Adv)	Almost Full! 4:45pm - 5:30pm	(Beg/Int) 4:30-5:30pm	*New* Industry Choreography Teen HH	Elite Alliance Ballet	Privates			
5.00 PM		500 600						(Beg/Int)	4				
5:30 PM	5:00pm - 6:00pm	5:00pm - 6:00pm Hip Hop Teen (Adv)	4:30pm - 6:00pm	5:00pm - 6:00pm  Collective Alliance Lyrical	5:30pm-6:30pm	Ballet 1 Ages 10+	Elite Alliance Jazz FULL	5:00pm - 6:00pm  Commercial Hip Hop	(by assessment only)				
6:00 PM	SOUL ERA Tech	Almost Full	Elite Alliance Ballet	FULL	Flias Allianas Task Fliid	2 of 2 classes	5:30pm - 7:00pm	Teen (Int/Adv)	5:00pm - 6:30pm	Kaitlin Private 5: 30 - 6:30 pm			
6:30 PM	6:00pm - 7:00pm	6:00pm - 7:00pm	by assessment only	6:00pm - 7:00pm	Elite Alliance Tech FULL by assessment only	5:30pm - 6:45pm		6:00pm - 7:00pm FULL	Collective Alliance Ballet	00 0.00 p			
7:00 PM		Hip Hop Ages 12+ (Int). FULL	6:00pm - 7:30pm	Privates	7-8pm	Contemporary Teen(Beg/Int)  *must take Ballet class	URBAN ERA FULL	NEW ERA FULL	(by assessment only)	Kaitlin Private 6:30-7:			
7:30 PM		7:00pm - 8:00pm		7:00pm - 8:00pm		6:45pm - 7:45pm	7:00pm - 8:30pm	7:00pm - 8:30pm	6:30pm - 8:00pm	30 pm			
8:00 PM			Ballet 1 Ages 10+ (Beg/Int)	Elite Alliance Lyrical FULL						Privates			
8:30 PM			1 of 2 classes	8:00pm - 9:00pm						7:30-8:30 pm			
9:00 PM			8:00pm - 9:15pm										
9:30 PM													
NOTES									TO DO				
**Classes m	nay be cancelled or chang	ed due to enrollment numbe	ers										